
2019 NPSA Championship Marathon 

29th September 2019

Odense, Denmark

Men:

Plac.: Netto time: Name: Country: Speed: 

1 02:27:22 Thorkild Sundstrup  DEN 3:29 min/km Gold

2 02:28:26 Frode Stenberg  NOR 3:31 min/km Silver

3 02:30:41 David Andre Aasen  NOR 3:34 min/km Bronze

4 02:37:39 Kristian Thygesen Nerstrøm  DEN 3:44 min/km

5 02:38:51 Jesper Greve  DEN 3:45 min/km

6 02:38:58 Ketil Stene  NOR 3:46 min/km

7 02:39:06 Jesper Eberhard  DEN 3:46 min/km

8 02:40:53 Sondre Teigen Lillebostad  NOR 3:48 min/km

9 02:42:49 Ole Jakob Haugen  NOR 3:51 min/km

10 02:45:53 Alar Ridamäe  EST 3:55 min/km

11 02:49:33 Steven Rehelem  EST 4:01 min/km

12 02:50:17 Lauri Loodsalu  EST 4:02 min/km

13 02:52:05 Bernt Mushom  NOR 4:04 min/km

14 02:54:03 Martin Gravesen  DEN 4:07 min/km

15 02:54:36 Robert Nilsson  SWE 4:08 min/km

16 02:56:10 Torben Klose  DEN 4:10 min/km

17 03:02:45 Birgir Már Vigfússon  ISL 4:19 min/km

18 03:04:57 Magnus Ekman  SWE 4:23 min/km

19 03:05:35 Daniel Östlund  SWE 4:23 min/km

20 03:15:08 Ola Lindelöf  SWE 4:37 min/km

21 03:42:01 Lárus Gohar Kazmi  ISL 5:15 min/km

22 04:23:34 Hálfdán Daoason  ISL 6:14 min/km

Women:

Plac.: Netto time: Name: Country: Speed: 

1 02:49:14 Kaisa Kukk  EST 4:00 min/km Gold

2 03:02:30 Carina Jessen  DEN 4:19 min/km Silver

3 03:09:53 Louise Pernille Christensen  DEN 4:30 min/km Bronze

4 03:15:02 Caroline Lidebjer  SWE 4:37 min/km

5 03:15:50 Hilde Solland Plassen  NOR 4:38 min/km

6 03:17:21 Pernille Radsted  DEN 4:40 min/km

7 03:24:44 Lisa Skov Nielsen  DEN 4:51 min/km

8 03:26:51 Thea Haug  NOR 4:54 min/km

9 03:31:20 Sabrina M. Larsen  DEN 5:00 min/km

10 03:37:30 Josephin Hentix  SWE 5:09 min/km

11 03:47:03 Anna Johansson  SWE 5:22 min/km

12 03:47:35 Kristina Gundersen  NOR 5:23 min/km

13 03:54:38 Linda B. Thorberg  ISL 5:33 min/km

14 04:12:38 Ege-Lii Luik  EST 5:59 min/km

15 04:13:28 Epp Kápa  EST 6:00 min/km

TEAM - see page 2



2019 NPSA Championship Marathon 

29th September 2019

Odense, Denmark

Men's Team:

Gold: Norway

02:28:26 Frode Stenberg  NOR

02:30:41 David Andre Aasen  NOR

02:38:58 Ketil Stene  NOR

02:40:53 Sondre Teigen Lillebostad  NOR

Total: 10:19:08

Silver: Denmark:

02:27:22 Thorkild Sundstrup  DEN

02:37:39 Kristian Thygesen Nerstrøm  DEN

02:38:51 Jesper Greve  DEN

02:39:06 Jesper Eberhard  DEN

Total: 10:22:58

Bronze: Sweden

02:54:36 Robert Nilsson  SWE

03:04:57 Magnus Ekman  SWE

03:05:35 Daniel Östlund  SWE

03:15:08 Ola Lindelöf  SWE
Total: 12:20:16

Women' team: 

Gold: Denmark

03:02:30 Carina Jessen  DEN

03:09:53 Louise Pernille Christensen  DEN

03:17:21 Pernille Radsted  DEN

Total: 09:29:44

Silver: Norway

03:15:50 Hilde Solland Plassen  NOR

03:26:51 Thea Haug  NOR

03:47:35 Kristina Gundersen  NOR

Total: 10:30:16

Bronze: Sweden

03:15:02 Caroline Lidebjer  SWE

03:37:30 Josephin Hentix  SWE

03:47:03 Anna Johansson  SWE

Total: 10:39:35

4th: Estonia

02:49:14 Kaisa Kukk  EST

04:12:38 Ege-Lii Luik  EST

04:13:28 Epp Kápa  EST

Total: 11:15:20


